ERGEBNISLISTE

27. Wieslocher Stadtlauf {iber 600 m - TSG Wiesloch - 15. April 2018

Platz
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Name

Kettel Shaiya
Janjac Finn
Herrmann Mathilde
Fahrbach Alisa
Kraus Felix
Hoffmann Joris
Jahnke Paul
Hardell Luca

Jager Charnica
Obenaus Gustav
Beurer Ludwig
Schneider Paul
Topfer Max
Herkle Henri
Peterhansel Tom
Link Anika
Kronenberg Luan
auf der Heiden Julius
Hirsch Mika
Herrmann Ernestine
Erol Semih
Rohrmann Lena
Laps Sarah
Osmani Valton
Gemmar Mailin
Vitzthum Ben
Siegmann Jonas
Rensch Milan
Thomas Seren
Lima-Barros Anne-Marie
Ratz Julius

Gaur Pratyush
Knobloch Emma
CoBmann Jennik
Ernst Jakob
Danner Emma
Walter Lars
Kuhful® Finn
Fibbeker Johann
Chupris Alexandra
Bensel Meeno
Bucksch Joel
Langhuth Tim
Sauerwein Michael
Lerderer Clemens
Kalbrunner Larissa
Wellmann Julius
Kreller Florian
Aldinger Henry
Jaschke Maxime
Amar Siddhanth
Seitz Neo

Verein

Fit im Klinikum

Kindergarten Schlossstralle

Florapark/Merianschule
TSV 05 Rot
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
Schillerschule Wiesloch
TV Dielheim
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule
Dielheim
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
TV Dielheim
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Heidelberg
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
TSG Wiesloch
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
TSG Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule
TSV 05 Rot
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule
TSG Wiesloch

TSG Wiesloch
Kindergarten Wirbelwind
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Sandhausen

SG NuBloch

die Rauenberger
Florapark/Merianschule
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Walldorf
Florapark/Merianschule

JG

2007
2007
2008
2007
2009
2008
2009
2007
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2007
2010
2009
2008
2007
2007
2009
2007
2008
2007
2008
2010
2008
2009
2009
2007
2010
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2009
2007
2010
2008
2009
2010
2007
2007
2010
2008
2010
2008
2009
2010

Zeit

00:02:03
00:02:08
00:02:09
00:02:10
00:02:12
00:02:13
00:02:13
00:02:14
00:02:14
00:02:15
00:02:15
00:02:16
00:02:17
00:02:18
00:02:18
00:02:18
00:02:19
00:02:19
00:02:19
00:02:20
00:02:21
00:02:21
00:02:21
00:02:21
00:02:22
00:02:22
00:02:23
00:02:23
00:02:23
00:02:24
00:02:24
00:02:24
00:02:24
00:02:24
00:02:25
00:02:26
00:02:26
00:02:27
00:02:27
00:02:27
00:02:27
00:02:28
00:02:28
00:02:28
00:02:28
00:02:29
00:02:29
00:02:29
00:02:30
00:02:30
00:02:30
00:02:30

Klas.

M11
M11
W10
w11
M09
M10
M09
M11
W10
M09
M10
M09
M09
M09
M09
W10
M11
M08
M09
W10
M11
w11
W09
M11
W10
M11
M10
M08
W10
W09
M09
M11
W08
M10
M10
w11
M10
M11
M09
wi1
M08
M10
M09
M08
M11
wi1
M08
M10
M08
M10
M09
M08

Rang
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w5

Stnr.

1620
2678
2862
1636
2763
2864
2866
2741
2927
2761
2839
1618
2901
2859
1629
2928
2740
1643
2863
2861
2848
2886
2875
1612
2853
2903
2794
2787
2899
2878
1616
2851
1658
2746
2847
2701
1628
2985
2754
2738
2790
2748
2750
3000
2691
1648
2799
2872
2788
2995
2588
2893



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Geppert Emil
Ernst Maria
Grodde Christian
Kretz Noah

Dirr Johannes
Gottlicher Rosa
Buchholz Ray
Seewdster Tommy
Coskun Hatice-Betil
Jebens Clara
Wagner Ben

de Filippo Massimo
Schultze Svenja
Elkemann Max
Vitzthum Lennart
Sachs Rosa
Symmank Karla
Becker Lucas
Rausch Zakhar
Schumacher Urs
Gohlich Merle
Kuhfull Marie
Gunger Arina
Feik Karla

Laier Lisa

Rrukigi Luan
Kriger Elena
Keilbach Karim
Weber Amelie
Stillich Maria
Deglovic Damian
Fischer Juliane
Kiel Johannes
Baumann Lennart
Hartlieb Lucas
Herr Lara
Wagenblass Julius
Roland Daniel
Engel Tim

Spiry Jakob

Nau Kiara

Julia Alverez Itziar
Siemers Amelie
Schudlik Hanni
Prinzler John
Tremmel Paul
Pabst Thazienne
Lehnert Jule
Zimmermann Tim
Siman Julian
Tanriver Sarah
Reimer Simon
Seferi Enes

Noga Julius
Wouschek Henrike
Gaur Eashaan
Pabst Minou
Sabanovic Maximilian

Florapark/Merianschule
Schillerschule Wiesloch
TSG Wiesloch
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule
Schillerschule Wiesloch
TSG Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule
Schillerschule Wiesloch
TV Schwetzingen
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
Kindergarten Schlossstralle
Florapark/Merianschule
Kindergarten Schlossstralle
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Kindergarten Wirbelwind
Florapark/Merianschule
Schillerschule Wiesloch
TV Dielheim
Florapark/Merianschule
Kindergarten Wirbelwind
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
Wiesloch

Schillerschule Wiesloch
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Kindergarten Wirbelwind
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule
Schillerschule Wiesloch
TSG Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
Schillerschule Wiesloch
A.Schweitzer Schule Wiesloch
Walldorf

TV Dielheim
Florapark/Merianschule
Wiesloch

Schillerschule Wiesloch

2008
2009
2010
2009
2008
2009
2010
2009
2007
2009
2010
2009
2008
2010
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2010
2009
2008
2010
2008
2009
2009
2010
2009
2008
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2007
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2007
2010

00:02:31
00:02:31
00:02:31
00:02:31
00:02:31
00:02:31
00:02:32
00:02:32
00:02:32
00:02:32
00:02:33
00:02:33
00:02:33
00:02:34
00:02:34
00:02:34
00:02:34
00:02:34
00:02:35
00:02:35
00:02:35
00:02:35
00:02:36
00:02:36
00:02:37
00:02:37
00:02:37
00:02:38
00:02:38
00:02:38
00:02:38
00:02:39
00:02:39
00:02:39
00:02:39
00:02:39
00:02:40
00:02:40
00:02:41
00:02:41
00:02:41
00:02:41
00:02:42
00:02:42
00:02:42
00:02:42
00:02:42
00:02:42
00:02:43
00:02:43
00:02:43
00:02:43
00:02:44
00:02:44
00:02:45
00:02:45
00:02:45
00:02:46

M10
W09
M08
M09
M10
W09
M08
M09
wi1
W09
M08
M09
W10
M08
M09
W10
W09
M09
M10
M09
W10
W09
W10
W09
W08
M09
W10
M08
W10
W09
M09
W08
M09
M10
M08
W09
M09
M08
M08
M09
wi1
W09
W08
W09
M09
M08
W09
W08
M09
M10
W09
M09
M09
M08
W08
M08
w11
M08

2854
2775
1626
2766
2845
2855
2840
2773
2843
2764
2585
2844
2747
1621
2902
2888
2897
2679
2885
2682
2742
2982
2857
2771
2930
2916
2984
2869
2906
2696
2757
2792
2762
2983
2858
2860
2904
2782
2846
2774
2739
2758
2789
2890
2776
2939
2918
2876
2997
2894
2898
2767
2951
1639
2929
2850
2589
1601



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Zimmermann Linnea
Pfeifer Nicolas
Hengesbach Lias
Strecker Paulina
Strohmeier Greta
Wiedemann Leon
BeR Maira
Wagner Marie
Topfer Janika
Schweizer Marie
Philipp Rebecca
Coskun Nisa-Nur
Hessenauer Jaron
Merz Florian

Fresu Niclas
Farkas Vince

Yuan Leonie

Reijs Ahmeti
Meisersick Felix
Knittel Svea
Rrukigi Leona
Frank Lisa

Lendien Diego
Baureis Sophia
Zhang Yufei
Schultz Milena
Mieszczanin Lars
Hahne Pauline
Oztiirk Emin-Faruk
Kutsenko Elena
Schuhmacher Adrian
Beyer Sophie

Bock Jason
Yacoub Marghritta
Kayhan Noel
Deller Helen
Filsinger Elia
Schitte Maxim
LauRer Lisa
Hrynkiewicz Olimpia
Feiler Henri
Chupris Nikolai
Soder Alina
Ramezanpour Daniel
Bukoshi Eni

Grix Milan
Malzburg Henri
Munk Jakob
Freund Lena-Maria
Kutsenko Anna
Paul Nova-Emilia
Hofstatter Helene
Pabst Lilliane
Stamm Selma
Schwarz Ronja
Peters Clara
Fischer Johanna
Zhang Nika

Schillerschule Wiesloch
TV Dielheim
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Sparkasse Heidelberg
Florapark/Merianschule
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule

Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
Schillerschule Wiesloch
TV Dielheim
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule
Schillerschule Wiesloch
die Rauenberger
Béackerei Rutz
Florapark/Merianschule
TSG Horrenberg
Florapark/Merianschule
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
Wiesloch

Schillerschule Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
Schillerschule Wiesloch
TSG Wiesloch
A.Schweitzer Schule Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Wiesloch

A.Schweitzer Schule Wiesloch
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule
Schillerschule Wiesloch
TSG Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
Schillerschule Wiesloch
A.Schweitzer Schule Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
Kindergarten Schlossstralle
Florapark/Merianschule

2008
2008
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2008
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2008
2009
2010
2008
2009
2008
2010
2010
2007
2007
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2008
2010
2010
2008
2010

00:02:46
00:02:46
00:02:47
00:02:47
00:02:47
00:02:48
00:02:48
00:02:49
00:02:49
00:02:50
00:02:51
00:02:51
00:02:51
00:02:51
00:02:52
00:02:52
00:02:53
00:02:53
00:02:53
00:02:54
00:02:55
00:02:55
00:02:55
00:02:56
00:02:56
00:02:57
00:02:57
00:02:57
00:02:57
00:02:58
00:02:58
00:02:59
00:02:59
00:02:59
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:01
00:03:01
00:03:02
00:03:02
00:03:03
00:03:03
00:03:04
00:03:04
00:03:05
00:03:07
00:03:08
00:03:10
00:03:11
00:03:12
00:03:13
00:03:13
00:03:14
00:03:15
00:03:15
00:03:16

W10
M10
M08
W09
W08
M09
W09
W08
W09
W09
W09
W08
M09
M10
MO8
M09
W09
M08
M09
W09
W10
W09
M08
W10
M09
W10
M08
W08
M11
wi1
M09
W08
M08
W09
M09
W09
M08
M08
W09
W08
M09
M08
W08
M09
M08
M09
M08
M08
W08
W09
W09
W08
W09
W10
W08
W08
W10
W08

13
15
20
15

28
16

17
18
19

29
16
21
30
20
22
31
21
14
22
23
15
32
16
24
10
11

33
11
25
23
34
24
26
27
25
12
35
28
13
36
29
37
30
31
14
26
27
15
28
17
16
17
18
18

2745
2931
2779
2753
1651
2914
2755
2784
2900
1638
2884
2842
2769
2932
2780
2752
2909
2999
2798
1624
2887
1617
2877
2744
2912
2891
2702
1600
2881
2874
2756
1633
2942
2908
2751
2772
2783
1662
2946
2998
2849
2777
2895
2749
1607
2856
2915
2791
2945
2873
2996
2911
2917
2896
2892
2883
2680
2910



169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Luboeinski Helena
Maller Laura
Altun Caner
Hardan Hassan
Bai Evelin
Albayrak Emir
Zgraja Nico
Heilmann Paul
Schréder Philipp
Zalek Lucas
Hartmann Linn
Gecen Taha Mert
Durman Arda

Konstantinidis Korina

Bozdemir Leyla
Lerderer David
Freund Ann-Sophie
Heili Tim

Kemmer Ivo

Acar Ravza
Lerderer Daniel
Yildiz Ozay

Schillerschule Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
A.Schweitzer Schule Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule
Florapark/Merianschule
A.Schweitzer Schule Wiesloch
Eppelheim

die Rauenberger
A.Schweitzer Schule Wiesloch
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule
A.Schweitzer Schule Wiesloch
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Schillerschule Wiesloch
Sandhausen

A.Schweitzer Schule Wiesloch
A.Schweitzer Schule Wiesloch
Florapark/Merianschule
A.Schweitzer Schule Wiesloch
Sandhausen

Schillerschule Wiesloch

2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2008
2008
2010
2010
2009
2007
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2008
2010
2010

00:03:16
00:03:17
00:03:17
00:03:18
00:03:20
00:03:20
00:03:23
00:03:25
00:03:28
00:03:29
00:03:33
00:03:35
00:03:37
00:03:37
00:03:40
00:03:40
00:03:43
00:03:47
00:03:57
00:04:25
00:04:36
00:04:42

W09
W08
M08
M09
W09
M08
M10
M10
MO8
M08
W09
M11
M09
W08
W08
M08
W08
M08
M09
W10
M08
W08

29
19
32
38
30
33
17
18
34
35
31
12
39
20
21
36
22
37
40
19
38
23

2770
2879
2913
2949
2838
2837
2952
2683
2796
2947
2768
2852
2941
2597
2793
2690
2944
2954
2870
2948
2689
1609



